PRE-K REGISTRATION

for new and returning students will be held at the

Primary Learning Center
3215 W 162" Street
Markham, IL 60428

on the following dates and times:

DATE TIME
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 8:30 am -12:00 pm
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 8:30 am -12:00 pm
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Thursday, May 29, 2025 8:30 am -12:00 pm
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 1:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Thursday, June 5, 2025 1:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Monday, June 9, 2025 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 1:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Thursday, June 12, 2025 1:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Please see the reverse for documents needed for registration.

Registration after these dates will be by appointment. Call or email to request an
appointment: 708-985-2449 or 708-985-2450 / aroby@phsd144.net or
sarostegui@phsd144.net




